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COUNTY Lea

OPERATOR Jake L. Hamon

OCC NUMBER

LEASE West

ADDRESS 611 Petroleum Bldg, Midland, Texas 79701

WELL NO.

SURVEY 1980' FEL & 660"

FSL,

Sec.

8, T-20-S, R-36-FE, Lea Cty, NM
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RECORD OF INCLINATION

DEPTH (FEET)

484

822
1427
1806
2296
2792
2886
3097
3225
3500
3680
3755
4106
4687
5117
5271
5332
5485
5506
5782
5965
6266
6359
6544
6668
6789
6943
7142
7403
7710
7956

ANGLE OF

INCLINATION (DEGREES)

1
1
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Certification of personal knowledge inclination data:
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I hereby certify that I have personally assembled the data and facts placed on this
form, and such information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Sworn and subscribed to before me the undersigned authority, on this the

7th day of January
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HONDO DRILLING COMPANY

Walter Frede;{/kson

Vice President

1983.

Notary Public in and for Midland County,

Margaret;ﬁ. Anderson

Texas




