FIELD	Undesignated	(	COUNTY	Lea	OCC NUM	BER	
OPERATOR	Jake L. Hamon	ADDRESS	611 Petr	coleum Bldg,	Midland, 1	Cexas	79701
LEASE	West				WELL NO.	1	
aunumu.		О п 20 с	D 26 D	7 C. Y			
SURVEY	1980' FEL & 660' FSL, Sec.	8, 1-20-5	, R-36-E,	Lea Cty, N	<u>M</u>		
RECORD OF INCLINATION							
	ANGLE OF						
	DEPTH (FEET) 484		_	INCLINATION	(DEGREES)		
	822			1 1			
	1427			3/	<i>J.</i>		
	1806			1	4		
					,		
	2296			1 1/			
	2792			2 1/			
	2886			2 1/	2		
	3097			2	•		
	3225			1 1/	2		
	3500			2			
	3680			2			
	3755			1 3/			
	4106			1 1/			
	4687			1 1/			
	5117			2 1/	4		
	5271			2 1/	2		
	5332			2 1/	2		
	5485			2 1/	4		
	5506			1 3/	4		
	5782			1 3/			
	5965			1 3/			
	6266			3			
	6359			2 1/	2		
	6544			2 1/			
	6668			2			
	6789			2 1/	'Δ		
	6943			2			
	7142			2			
	7403			2 1/	'/ <sub>1</sub>		
	7710			2 17	4		
	7956			2 3/	1.		
Certificat	ion of personal knowledge in	nclination	data:	2 37	4		
T has	reby certify that I have per	eonally ac	comblad t	he data and	facts plac	od on	thic
	such information given above	-			-		
		<u>H</u>	ONDO DRIL	LING COMPAN	Y		
	BY:						
	Walter Frederickson						
Vice President							
Sworn and subscribed to before me the undersigned authority, on this the							
7th	day of	, 1983.					
mai	ent B. Theleren	Notary Pu	blic in a	nd for Midl	and County	, Te	xas ʻ
Margaret	B. Anderson		AII G			,	